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COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO MARCH 2023

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

NORWAY 7.36 69,363,807 6.93 181,013,7929,425,251 26,135,797

CHINA 5.10 28,075,748 4.87 92,710,7655,502,662 19,024,432

ICELAND 7.02 29,460,293 7.01 76,005,6224,198,359 10,844,915

VIETNAM 6.39 17,499,985 6.19 53,862,5042,737,474 8,700,317

ECUADOR 4.57 12,574,756 4.51 40,200,7762,749,863 8,916,219

FAROE ISLANDS 7.04 9,072,632 7.18 35,687,8111,287,991 4,972,213

TURKEY 7.72 11,527,798 7.60 32,221,7821,492,503 4,238,240

POLAND 7.01 10,298,894 6.73 26,392,2471,469,523 3,919,092

INDIA 6.10 8,107,096 6.24 25,848,7621,328,601 4,141,226

GERMANY 4.62 9,303,646 4.45 24,166,8722,013,282 5,435,051

U.S.A. 6.92 7,409,842 6.26 20,360,1011,070,902 3,254,755

GREENLAND 7.54 7,802,002 7.71 20,264,9401,034,380 2,630,012

SPAIN 7.43 6,579,393 4.56 16,322,590886,087 3,583,150

CANADA 12.17 8,097,966 11.76 16,314,868665,385 1,387,220

BANGLADESH 9.19 4,793,979 9.71 15,250,499521,737 1,570,548

MAURITIUS 4.28 6,659,003 4.26 14,029,8701,556,520 3,293,806

RUSSIA 4.93 4,043,804 5.05 12,704,986819,624 2,515,213

DENMARK 6.18 5,429,190 1.78 11,928,653879,016 6,705,849

LITHUANIA 3.68 3,913,701 3.74 10,658,6511,062,175 2,849,873

INDONESIA 6.17 2,911,129 5.74 10,211,692471,926 1,777,596

HONDURAS 9.62 2,379,665 9.73 9,853,105247,292 1,012,399

MOROCCO 3.61 3,294,526 3.41 9,158,906911,638 2,688,135

GHANA 4.69 4,334,995 4.77 9,119,939924,205 1,911,957

PHILIPPINES 3.72 2,766,196 3.64 8,079,732742,869 2,222,229

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** 3.17 2,186,782 2.91 8,042,995688,898 2,765,113

FRANCE 6.95 2,717,457 5.82 7,734,440390,847 1,329,820

BURMA 3.64 2,735,602 3.68 7,546,623751,504 2,053,174

SEYCHELLES 5.35 1,707,527 5.17 6,746,147318,957 1,304,838

NETHERLANDS 6.01 1,958,462 6.77 5,703,072325,645 842,391

PORTUGAL 5.92 1,675,401 5.91 5,215,560282,942 881,813

THAILAND 5.82 1,739,063 5.68 4,835,547298,654 851,495

SRI LANKA 8.18 1,694,332 8.06 4,392,567207,074 544,726

LATVIA 5.18 1,325,052 4.86 3,881,323255,789 798,997

PERU 4.60 947,512 4.07 3,568,435205,891 876,539

ARGENTINA 7.04 1,320,374 4.89 3,035,984187,638 620,892

MALDIVES 4.43 1,122,872 4.00 2,968,039253,270 742,327

JAPAN 30.69 1,228,598 23.93 2,875,77740,032 120,190

CHILE 5.37 1,233,586 5.26 2,796,724229,809 531,910

PAPUA NEW GUINEA 4.61 1,360,134 4.38 2,603,993295,341 594,457

SOUTH KOREA 12.85 924,534 12.01 2,597,09471,950 216,317

IRISH REPUBLIC 5.25 897,955 4.62 2,488,023171,042 538,037

ITALY 8.69 902,443 8.75 2,256,942103,875 257,809

SOUTH AFRICA 3.72 509,106 4.48 2,229,285136,982 497,188

NICARAGUA 16.00 728,954 11.57 2,192,71345,573 189,573

GREECE 6.28 628,028 6.71 1,735,67499,970 258,788

NEW ZEALAND 5.49 393,187 5.72 1,199,79671,587 209,898

U.K. 11.19 268,573 3.11 1,169,52124,005 375,900

SINGAPORE 18.79 351,523 17.53 1,137,18518,704 64,857
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MALAYSIA 3.48 149,080 3.49 798,82142,822 229,054

SWEDEN 1.45 511,377 1.50 742,359352,044 494,402

ISRAEL 20.37 361,430 21.67 713,24717,747 32,907

BELGIUM 7.55 135,008 6.20 617,58917,876 99,622

AUSTRALIA 21.72 166,138 22.88 578,7177,648 25,291

PAKISTAN 2.16 101,374 2.82 517,68246,857 183,385

COLOMBIA 8.00 184,117 7.93 489,70823,019 61,772

HUNGARY 4.55 171,200 4.70 444,52337,662 94,636

VENEZUELA 8.28 442,992 8.28 442,99253,520 53,520

CZECH REPUBLIC 70.20 117,299 52.11 381,0141,671 7,312

NAMIBIA 5.32 379,136 5.32 379,13671,230 71,230

ROMANIA 5.07 144,054 5.09 339,29228,431 66,620

MADAGASCAR 50.06 24,978 19.72 306,518499 15,542

ESTONIA 1.67 43,562 3.02 287,30526,013 94,984

JAMAICA - - 37.80 274,312- 7,256

SURINAM 3.46 62,378 8.10 249,33018,030 30,778

TAIWAN 9.70 152,061 12.81 249,28115,671 19,466

SENEGAL 8.13 31,615 7.01 231,6883,890 33,039

COSTA RICA 10.68 2,692 11.73 224,657252 19,152

SWITZERLAND 102.44 40,772 54.13 156,538398 2,892

MEXICO 9.87 59,404 4.31 153,9026,016 35,746

GUATEMALA - - 7.66 153,152- 20,000

BULGARIA 5.11 42,582 4.79 114,2258,340 23,840

NIGERIA 28.29 17,571 32.02 86,784621 2,710

IRAN - - 1.79 85,894- 48,000

BRAZIL 21.08 20,368 21.66 83,524966 3,856

EL SALVADOR - - 3.94 80,794- 20,510

MAURITANIA 25.38 22,508 21.97 77,467887 3,526

HONG KONG - - 1.88 71,028- 37,840

KENYA 11.15 20,597 11.10 63,0291,847 5,676

FALKLAND ISLANDS 7.04 13,702 5.58 54,9891,945 9,863

CYPRUS 5.81 14,395 6.54 50,7302,479 7,759

ST. HELENA 23.63 39,064 24.72 43,1121,653 1,744

BAHAMAS - - 37.32 40,678- 1,090

TUNISIA 35.55 7,749 28.17 37,183218 1,320

CUBA 27.74 35,567 27.74 35,5671,282 1,282

FIJI 12.47 15,315 13.65 29,0461,228 2,128

SLOVENIA 6.58 23,012 6.74 27,0213,497 4,008

ANGOLA 28.93 4,369 26.00 25,325151 974

SUDAN 29.11 12,283 28.50 23,368422 820

LUXEMBOURG 3.76 947 65.91 19,312252 293

MARSHALL ISLANDS 30.11 11,019 28.15 18,354366 652

MOLDOVA - - 408.93 17,584- 43

ALBANIA 31.23 4,934 22.83 15,619158 684

DOMINICAN REP. 11.68 4,381 11.11 14,247375 1,282

GAMBIA 14.81 13,642 14.81 13,642921 921

OMAN 8.59 5,668 5.95 13,530660 2,275

UKRAINE 7.58 879 7.05 7,732116 1,097
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AUSTRIA - - 43.84 7,452- 170

EGYPT - - 43.49 6,306- 145

CROATIA 5.75 4,349 6.52 6,257756 960

MICRONESIA - - 50.43 3,782- 75

GUINEA-BISSAU 16.38 3,669 16.38 3,669224 224

NEW CALEDONIA - - 32.27 3,614- 112

CAMEROON - - 2.79 2,008- 720

PANAMA 1.47 1,531 1.47 1,5311,044 1,044

IVORY COAST 10.31 887 10.31 88786 86

50,277,034 153,083,628ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 309,878,758 871,239,9776.16 5.69
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